



## RESIDENCE 2006 - 2206 | 1 BEDROOM | 1 BATHROOM | POWDER ROOM



T +1 212 872 1200 | WALDORFASTORIARESIDENCESNY.COM | INFO@WALDORFASTORIARESIDENCESNY.COM

W Waldorf Astoria is a registered trademark of liliton International Holding LLC, an affiliate of liliton Worldwide Holdings Inc. (together with its affiliates, "liliton"). The residences are not owned, developed, or sold by liliton and liliton does not make any representation varranties or guaranties whatosever with respect to the residences. The developer uses the Waldorf Astoria brand name and certain Waldorf Astoria trademarks (the "Trademarks") under a limited, non exclusive, non transferable license from liliton. The license m be terminated or may expire without reserval, in which cas the residences described herein will not be identified as a Waldorf Astoria trademarks (the "Trademarks") under a limited, non exclusive, non transferable license of based or opportunition dravings and its subject to nome construction variances and tolerances. The square lostage on this loor plan exceeds the useable floor inaccurates in layout and room dimensions as shown on this floor plan will not excees a purchaser from completing the purchase of a unit without abatement price or recourse against sponsor. Physics Hubble LLQ: Here a license to the unit not accurdance with the offering plan. The complete offering terms are in an offering plan available LLQ in the nonsponsor (AIS Stabel LLQ). The nort DNB off Lquarks (DNB off Lquarks) and LLQ in the offering plan available trade at the nonsponsor (AIS Stabel LLQ). The nort DNB off Lquarks (DNB off Lquarks) and the offering plan available trade at the nonsponsor like Stabel LLQ. The nort DNB off Lquarks (DNB off Lquarks) and the offering plan available trade trade at the stabel trade trade at the stabel trade WALDORF ASTORIA®

DouglasElliman